Sun Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri - Sat

1

3 4

8

Qf 5655|0h

9

PROPOSED BILL
DEADLIN,

12 13

LINCOLN'S
BIRTHDAY

19 20

 WASHINGTON'S
' BIRTHDAY :

14
21

15
22

~ ASH WEDNESDAY

APP, ED, ENV,
- FIN, GAE, JUD,
- PD, PH, TRA

16
23

15T CB DEADLINENE
AGE, BA, CE, ET, GL,
HED, HS, HSG, INS,

KID, LAB, LM, PS, VA
QRAISED BILL DEADLINERS
AGE, BA, CE, ET, GL,
HED, HS, HSG, INS,

17 18
24 25

RAISED BILL DEADLINER

APP, ED, ENV, FIN,
GAE, JUD, PD, PH, PRI,
TRA

26 27

28

29

KID, LAB, LM, PS, VA

® per Joint Rule 9(e)
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Mon

Tue

Wed
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Sat

4

S

6

7

BA GL, HED, HSG

INS, LAB

11

DAYLIGHT
SAVING
TIME
STARTS

12

13

14

15

/I DEADLINER

AGE, KID, PS, VA

"CE, ET, HS

16

PRI

18

19

20

21

22

JF DEADLINER JF DEADLINESSMF DEADLINESNJF DEADLINES

LM GL, HED, HSG, TRA BA, INS APP, JUD
LAB

GAE, PH

ENV CE, HS ED, PD ET '

FIN

GAE, PH

® per Joint Rule 9(f)
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Wed

Thu

3

3

3

Qf Se55|0h
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26

ORIAL DAY
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